NO.
37

85
217

217

85
489
489

MAPLE STREET

FIELD BOOK
SURVEY LAYOUT
98-103

2-15 lé6-65

1-5 10-20

22-47
50-53
56-61
98-109
114-151
Z:\Shared\FIE

BELLINGHAM ( 1 OF 2 )

CALC. BOOK
NO. PAGES
97 | 70-83

DESCRIPTION
Trav. For Franklin -

Bellingham t.1. Also
see Cross St. ( 30 )
Lake to Mechanic Sts.
Pine St.- Hartford Ave.
& bridge @ Charles Riv.
Maple St. dam ( 69 )
Trav./ town bnds.
Stkng. L.O. { 87 )
Rerun L.O./Trav./Bench

Run/Det./Topo prop.pkg
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MAPLE STREET

FIELD BOOK CALC. BOOK
SURVEY LAYOUT | NO. PAGES DESCRIPTICON
92-97 Layout
2-69 Detail ( 88 )
62-63 " "
80-82 Layout ( 88 )
82-88 Stkng. L.C. ( 88 )
97-111 " " "
120-159 Trav./Det. ( 88 & B9 )
40-56 Detail ( 89 )
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